

**Bid Tabulation**

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC  
 Weatherford, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:													
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	H.D. Cook's Rock Solid, Inc. dba Rock Solid, Inc.		Greeniverse Construction, LLC		Talbert Companies, LLC		JR West Texas Concrete, LLC		GroD Construction, LLC	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 69,365.23	\$ 69,365.23	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00
2	Excavate & Haul Off 3" Pulverized Material and Removed Curb & Gutter	360	CY	\$ 168.00	\$ 60,480.00	\$ 56.93	\$ 20,494.80	\$ 163.33	\$ 58,798.80	\$ 131.00	\$ 47,160.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 29,880.00
3	6" Curb & Gutter w/ 6" In-Place Cement Stabilization (24 lbs/SY) or 6" Base Per the Specifications	1,715	LF	\$ 57.00	\$ 97,755.00	\$ 49.99	\$ 85,732.85	\$ 29.40	\$ 50,421.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 113,190.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 111,475.00
4	Concrete Flatwork (Transition Drives - Gutter Extensions)	60	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 136.63	\$ 8,197.80	\$ 86.40	\$ 5,184.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 11,400.00
5	Pulverize and Mix 8" Existing Pavement w/ Cement Stabilization at 24 lbs/SY	3,145	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 47,175.00	\$ 19.93	\$ 62,679.85	\$ 19.56	\$ 61,516.20	\$ 24.60	\$ 77,367.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 47,175.00
6	Prime Coat	786	GAL	\$ 5.60	\$ 4,401.60	\$ 5.96	\$ 4,684.56	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,432.00	\$ 10.70	\$ 8,410.20	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,288.00
7	3" Type D HMAc Pavement	3,145	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 78,625.00	\$ 23.96	\$ 75,354.20	\$ 32.81	\$ 103,187.45	\$ 29.60	\$ 93,092.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 83,342.50
8	Replace Existing 4" Sewer Service Line w/ Cleanout	160	LF	\$ 327.00	\$ 52,320.00	\$ 269.69	\$ 43,150.40	\$ 365.04	\$ 58,406.40	\$ 150.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 34,400.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1 -8)</b>				<b>\$ 365,756.60</b>		<b>\$ 369,659.69</b>		<b>\$ 376,945.85</b>		<b>\$ 397,519.20</b>		<b>\$ 408,960.50</b>	

**ADDITIVE ALTERNATE A**

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
AA1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 36,999.59	\$ 36,999.59	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
AA2	Excavate & Haul Off 3" Pulverized Material and Removed Curb & Gutter	195	CY	\$ 143.67	\$ 28,015.65	\$ 69.96	\$ 13,642.20	\$ 163.33	\$ 31,849.35	\$ 131.00	\$ 25,545.00	\$ 83.00	\$ 16,185.00
AA3	6" Curb & Gutter w/ 6" In-Place Cement Stabilization (24 lbs/SY) or 6" Base Per the Specifications	1,015	LF	\$ 57.00	\$ 57,855.00	\$ 49.99	\$ 50,739.85	\$ 29.40	\$ 29,841.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 66,990.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65,975.00
AA4	Concrete Flatwork (Transition Drives - Gutter Extensions)	25	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 166.39	\$ 4,159.75	\$ 86.40	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 4,750.00
AA5	Pulverize and Mix 8" Existing Pavement w/ Cement Stabilization at 24 lbs/SY	1,710	SY	\$ 15.10	\$ 25,821.00	\$ 19.99	\$ 34,182.90	\$ 12.00	\$ 20,520.00	\$ 24.60	\$ 42,066.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 25,650.00
AA6	Prime Coat	428	GAL	\$ 5.53	\$ 2,366.84	\$ 6.39	\$ 2,734.92	\$ 82.44	\$ 35,284.32	\$ 10.70	\$ 4,579.60	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,424.00
AA7	3" Type D HMAc Pavement	1,710	SY	\$ 25.89	\$ 44,271.90	\$ 23.99	\$ 41,022.90	\$ 32.81	\$ 56,105.10	\$ 29.60	\$ 50,616.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 45,315.00
AA8	Replace Existing 4" Sewer Service Line w/ Cleanout	125	LF	\$ 326.32	\$ 40,790.00	\$ 289.69	\$ 36,211.25	\$ 365.04	\$ 45,630.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 26,875.00
<b>TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE A (Items AA1 - AA8)</b>				<b>\$ 212,870.39</b>		<b>\$ 219,693.36</b>		<b>\$ 251,389.77</b>		<b>\$ 222,671.60</b>		<b>\$ 203,174.00</b>	

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:													
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Lonestar Utilities and Excavation, LLC		Holy Contractors, LLC		Blue Hawk Construction, LLC		Texas Materials Group, Inc.		Peachtree Construction, LTD	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 31,750.00	\$ 31,750.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
2	Excavate & Haul Off 3" Pulverized Material and Removed Curb & Gutter	360	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 32,400.00	\$ 61.10	\$ 21,996.00	\$ 142.45	\$ 51,282.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 12,600.00
3	6" Curb & Gutter w/ 6" In-Place Cement Stabilization (24 lbs/SY) or 6" Base Per the Specifications	1,715	LF	\$ 27.75	\$ 47,591.25	\$ 45.00	\$ 77,175.00	\$ 75.83	\$ 130,048.45	\$ 77.70	\$ 133,255.50	\$ 98.25	\$ 168,498.75
4	Concrete Flatwork (Transition Drives - Gutter Extensions)	60	SY	\$ 195.00	\$ 11,700.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 331.46	\$ 19,887.60	\$ 191.00	\$ 11,460.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 10,500.00
5	Pulverize and Mix 8" Existing Pavement w/ Cement Stabilization at 24 lbs/SY	3,145	SY	\$ 12.07	\$ 37,960.15	\$ 30.00	\$ 94,350.00	\$ 21.83	\$ 68,655.35	\$ 19.60	\$ 61,642.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 67,617.50
6	Prime Coat	786	GAL	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,502.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,716.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,432.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,537.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 9,432.00
7	3" Type D HMAc Pavement	3,145	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 125,800.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 141,525.00	\$ 46.10	\$ 144,984.50	\$ 40.91	\$ 128,661.95	\$ 40.00	\$ 125,800.00
8	Replace Existing 4" Sewer Service Line w/ Cleanout	160	LF	\$ 943.75	\$ 151,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 482.15	\$ 77,144.00	\$ 645.00	\$ 103,200.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1 -8)</b>				<b>\$ 408,953.40</b>		<b>\$ 421,966.00</b>		<b>\$ 480,003.90</b>		<b>\$ 498,732.45</b>		<b>\$ 542,648.25</b>	

**ADDITIVE ALTERNATE A**

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
AA1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,350.00	\$ 13,350.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
AA2	Excavate & Haul Off 3" Pulverized Material and Removed Curb & Gutter	195	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 17,550.00	\$ 33.33	\$ 6,499.35	\$ 165.60	\$ 32,292.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,825.00
AA3	6" Curb & Gutter w/ 6" In-Place Cement Stabilization (24 lbs/SY) or 6" Base Per the Specifications	1,015	LF	\$ 27.75	\$ 28,166.25	\$ 45.00	\$ 45,675.00	\$ 79.85	\$ 81,047.75	\$ 77.10	\$ 78,256.50	\$ 98.25	\$ 99,723.75
AA4	Concrete Flatwork (Transition Drives - Gutter Extensions)	25	SY	\$ 195.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 264.33	\$ 6,608.25	\$ 189.70	\$ 4,742.50	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,375.00
AA5	Pulverize and Mix 8" Existing Pavement w/ Cement Stabilization at 24 lbs/SY	1,710	SY	\$ 12.07	\$ 20,639.70	\$ 30.00	\$ 51,300.00	\$ 23.16	\$ 39,603.60	\$ 21.30	\$ 36,423.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 25,650.00
AA6	Prime Coat	428	GAL	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,996.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,568.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 5,664.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,926.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,280.00
AA7	3" Type D HMAc Pavement	1,710	SY	\$ 40.00	\$ 68,400.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 76,950.00	\$ 48.77	\$ 83,396.70	\$ 40.17	\$ 68,690.70	\$ 30.00	\$ 51,300.00
AA8	Replace Existing 4" Sewer Service Line w/ Cleanout	125	LF	\$ 943.75	\$ 117,968.75	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 53,125.00	\$ 478.60	\$ 59,825.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 30,000.00
<b>TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE A (Items AA1 - AA8)</b>				<b>\$ 265,845.70</b>		<b>\$ 236,043.00</b>		<b>\$ 289,344.65</b>		<b>\$ 295,505.70</b>		<b>\$ 230,153.75</b>	

(\*) - Extension Error